
FIELD DATE TIME HOME NETSOPPONENT

West Haven Youth Soccer League 4/30/2017as of

HS

Sunday  April 09
West Haven U-19 Boys Blue STRATFORD2:00 PM

West Haven U-19 Boys White WALLINGFORD4:00 PM

Sunday  April 16
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Friday  April 21
New Haven /West Haven U-1 ORANGE6:00 PM

Sunday  April 23
New Haven /West Haven U-1 BRANFORD12:00 PM

West Haven U-19 Boys White CHESHIRE2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Friday  April 28
6:00 PM

Saturday  April 29
West Haven U-19 Boys White NEW HAVEN1:00 PM

Sunday  April 30
12:00 PM

New Haven /West Haven U-1 NORTH BRANFORD2:00 PM

West Haven U-19 Boys Blue NAUGATUCK4:00 PM

Sunday  May 07
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Saturday  May 13
2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Sunday  May 14
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

New Haven /West Haven U-1 NORTH HAVEN4:00 PM

Saturday  May 20
2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Sunday  May 21
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

West Haven U-19 Boys White HAMDEN4:00 PM

Friday  June 02
West Haven U-19 Boys Blue ORANGE6:00 PM

Saturday  June 03
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM



FIELD DATE TIME HOME NETSOPPONENT

West Haven Youth Soccer League 4/30/2017as of

Sunday  June 04
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

West Haven U-19 Boys White NAUGATUCK4:00 PM


